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LINDEN
SHEETING COLLECTION
Our Linden sheeting collection is made with ring spun combed yarn from long staple cotton and 
blended with polyester for added softness and ease of care. The yarns are woven into a crisp 
percale with a classic 200 thread count. The hems are lock stitched with high quality thread for 
added durability. This collection is made to withstand the rigors of the hospitality industry and 
comes washed and ready for use.

Certified OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100 and MADE IN GREEN.

Item

BH70017

BH70018

BH70015

BH70016

BH70012

BH70013

BH70020

BH70021

Size

Standard

King

Queen

King

Queen

King

Queen

King

Casepack

24 pc.

24 pc.

18 pc.

18 pc.

18 pc.

18 pc.

18 pc.

18 pc.

Dimension

20x28 in.

20x37 in.

90x110 in.

108x115 in.

60x80x12 in.

78x80x12 in.

94x99 in.

108x99 in.

Thread Count

200 TC

200 TC

200 TC

200 TC

200 TC

200 TC

200 TC

200 TC

Description

Linden Pillowcase

Linden Pillowcase

Linden Flat Sheet

Linden Flat Sheet

Linden Fitted Sheet

Linden Fitted Sheet

Linden Duvet Cover

Linden Duvet Cover


