

LINDEN SHEETING COLLECTION

Our Linden sheeting collection is made with ring spun combed yarn from long staple cotton and blended with polyester for added softness and ease of care. The yarns are woven into a crisp percale with a classic 200 thread count. The hems are lock stitched with high quality thread for added durability. This collection is made to withstand the rigors of the hospitality industry and comes washed and ready for use.

Certified OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100 and MADE IN GREEN.

Item	Description	Size	Dimension	Thread Count	Casepack
BH70017	Linden Pillowcase	Standard	20x28 in.	200 TC	24 pc.
BH70018	Linden Pillowcase	King	20x37 in.	200 TC	24 pc.
BH70015	Linden Flat Sheet	Queen	90x110 in.	200 TC	18 pc.
BH70016	Linden Flat Sheet	King	108x115 in.	200 TC	18 pc.
BH70012	Linden Fitted Sheet	Queen	60x80x12 in.	200 TC	18 pc.
BH70013	Linden Fitted Sheet	King	78x80x12 in.	200 TC	18 pc.
BH70020	Linden Duvet Cover	Queen	94x99 in.	200 TC	18 pc.
BH70021	Linden Duvet Cover	King	108x99 in.	200 TC	18 pc.